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Ross Halfpenny

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ross Halfpenny
Postcode

Date of birth August 1980
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OBULUS GROUP LIMITED
PRIMA SERVICE LIMITED
FOREFRONT FABRICATIONS
LIMITED

PRIMA SYSTEMS (SOUTH EAST)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

11660661
05413129
06604450

02809612

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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911317047

911317047

British

App. Date

App. Date
05/11/2018
24/01/2017
28/05/2008

01/04/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/01/2022

01/01/2022

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director



